ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
V12E48BS8M9-07 Z99 Nidec 48V 1.55A 4-wire
cooling fan
SKU: V12E48BS8M9-07Z99
Price: $15.19
Categories: Fans
Tags: Nidec
Product Link:
wire-cooling-fan/
Product Description
Brand new original Nidec 12038 48V 1.55A V12E48BS8M9-07 4-wire cooling fan
Model Number: V12E48BS8M9-07 Z99
Manufacturer: Nidec Corporation
Fan Type: DC Brushless Axial Fan
Dimensions L x H x W: 120 mm x 120 mm x 38 mm
Rated Voltage: 48 VDC
Rated Current: 1.55 A
Input Power: 74.4 W
Wiring: 4 Wire Leads
Bearing Type: Long Life Double Ball Bearings
Noise Level: 45 dB
Frame Material: Plastic
Impeller Blade Material: Plastic
Application: Server cooling, data centers, high-performance computing, industrial equipment
The Nidec V12E48BS8M9-07 Z99 is a high-performance 120x120x38mm DC axial fan from
Nidec, engineered for robust thermal management in demanding environments. Operating on
48VDC, it consumes a substantial 74.4W of power with a current draw of 1.55A. This fan
features durable long life double ball bearings for extended reliability. It delivers significant
airflow, with a noise level of 45 dB. Its 4-wire configuration supports both PWM speed control
for precise airflow adjustment and speed measurement, making it an ideal solution for critical
applications such as server cooling, data centers, and industrial systems where powerful,
reliable, and controllable airflow is paramount.
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: